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IN ATHENS TODAY by Lefteris Xanthopoulos
PASSAGE by Alexis Tsafas

PICTURES OF A WAR by Stavros loannou
THE REJECTED by Kostis Zois

SYBROS... IT’'S A VILLAGE by Nikos Fatouros

AT COLONUS by Lefteris Xanthopoulos

THE STONEMASONS OF LANGADA
by Argyris Antonopoulos

THESSALONIKI - THE PENTZIKI ARCHIVES
by Christos Kechayoglou

KALKANCA by Yanna Triantafylli

METALLICA by Takis Bardakos

TROJANS by Constantinos Giannaris

A SONG FOR EPIRUS by Panos Karkanevatos

NIGHT TO LIGHT by Joao Correa

THE RITES OF SPRING by Giorgos D. Kourmouzas
TIME SLEEPS IN THE ORIENT

by Nikos Anagnostopoulos

WILL | GET OUT? by Yanna Triantafylli

THE ORIGINS OF TRAGEDY by Stavros loannou
STAVROS TORNES, THE POOR HUNTER OF THE SOUTH

by Stavros Kaplanidis

1982
~12~
~14~
~16~
~18 ~

~20~

1983

~24~

1984

~28~

1986
~32~

1987
~36~

1989
~40~

~42~

1990

~46~

1992
~50~

1993
~54~
~56~

~58~

1994
62t

~64~

NTOKIMANTEP

ZTA TOYPKOBOYNIA Tou Aeutépn =avBomoulou
AIAAPOMH  Tou ANEEN Todpa
TA KAAPA TOY MOAEMOY  Tou Ztaupou lwdvvou
Ol AZHTHTOI Tou Kwotr Zan
ZYBPOZ EINAI EN XQPION tou Nikou ®atoUpou

ZTON KOAQNO Tou Aeutépn =avBomoulou

2TO AIABA TON AATKAAIANQN MAZTOPQN

Tou Apyupn Avtwvoroulou

OEZZAAONIKH - APXEIO
Tou XprioTou KexaytdyAou

KAAKANTZA TG Mdvvag Tplavta@UNAn

METAAAIKA  Tou Tdkn Mnapddkou

TPQE: Tou Kwvotavtivou Mavvapn

ENA TPATOYAI ['A THN HMEIPO Tou Mdavou KapkaveBdarou

NIGHT TO LIGHT Tou Joao Correa

H IEPOTEAEZTIA THZ ANOIZHZ  Tou Muwpyou KouppodZa

ZTA MPOZQIMA THZ ANATOAHZ KOIMATAI O XPONOZ
Tou Nikou Avayvwotdroulou

OA oYTQ; g Mdvvag TplavtaguAin

EZTIN OYN TPAMQAIA Tou Ztaupou lwdvvou
ZTAYPOZ TOPNEZ, O $TQXOZ KYNHIOZ TOY NOTOY

Tou Zradpou Kamavidn



BIRTHDAY PARTY - A SILENT BALKAN STORY
by Fotos Lambrinos

DAYS OF RAGE, A REQUIEM FOR EUROPE

by Vassilis Mazomenos

PAUL KLEE’S PROPHETIC BIRD OF SORROWS
by Costas Sfikas

WHEN MOTHER COMES HOME FOR CHRISTMAS
by Nilita Vachani

ALL THE AFTERNOONS by Mathios Yamalakis
WHEN CHAGALL WAS WORTH LESS THAN A POUND OF POTATOES

by George Papaconstantinou and George Chr. Zervas

EPIRUS, PRIMORDIAL GREECE by Maria Hadjimichali-Papaliou
HERACLES, ACHELOOS AND MY GRANNY

by Dimitris Koutsiabassakos

THE RETURN OF ULYSSES by Costis Alefantis

THE REVOLUTION OF SILENCE by Myrto Paraschi

RUSTY PICTURES by Yiannis Katsamboulas

SINASOS - MEMORIES OF A DISPLACED VILLAGE

by Timon Koulmasis and Iro Siaflaki

THE END OF AN ETERNITY by Alexandros Lambridis

EPIRUS by Stratos Stassinos

THE MAN WHO DISTURBED THE UNIVERSE by Stavros Psillakis
NIGHT FLOWERS by Nikos Grammatikos

SILENT MACHINES by Thanassis Rentzis

TOUGH POSE by Maria Leonida

IDAEAN MYTHS by Lefteris Haronitis
PASSAGES THROUGH PARADISE by Yannis Lambrou

EASTER IS IN THE AIR by Eleni Alexandrakis

FALSIFIED EXPECTATIONS by Lucia Rikaki

THE HOUSE OF CAIN by Christos Karakepelis

I LIKE HEARTS LIKE MINE - MARKOS VAMVAKARIS

by George C. Zervas

MEDITERRANEAN STORIES by Stelios Haralambopoulos
MOURNING ROCK by Philippos Koutsaftis
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TAENTI FENEOAION

Tou ®@Tou Aaumpvol

MEPEZ OPIHZ

Tou BaoiAn Malwuévou

MQA KAE TO MPO®HTIKO MOYAI TQN OAIWEQN
Tou Kwota Z¢rka

OTAN EPOEI H MAMA TlA TA XPIZTOYTENNA
g Nilita Vachani

OAA TA AEIAINA  Tou MaBiod Mapakdkn
OTAN O ZATKAA KOZTIZE AIFTOTEPO AMO ENA KIAO MATATEZ

Mwpyou Manakwvotavtivou kat Mwpyou ZépRa

HMEIPOZ, APXEFONOZ EAAAZ TG Mapiag Marahioy
0 HPAKAHZ, O AXEAQOZ KAI H T'ATIA MOY

Tou Anpritpn Koutolapnaodkou

H EMIZTPO®H TOY OAYZZEA Tou Kwotr) AAepavim

H ENMANAZTAZH THZ ZIQNHE ™G Muptouq Mapdoxn
ZKOYPIAZMENEZ EIKONEZ Tou lMdvvn Katodunoula
ZINAZOZ - TONOrPA®IA THZ MNHMHZ

Tinwvog Kouhudon kat Hpoug ZiapAdkn

TO TEAOZ THZ AIQNIOTHTAZ  Tou AAéEavSpou Aapmpidn
HMNEIPOZ ToUu ZTpdTou Xtacivol

0 ANOPQIOZ NMOY ENOXAHZE TO ZYMMNAN Tou Ztadpou Wuldkn
NYXTOAOYAOYAA Tou Nikou pappatikoy

ZIQMHAEZ MHXANEZ Tou ©avdaon Petli

ZIKAHPH N0ZA ™G Mapiag Aewvida

IAAIOY MYOOI TOU AeuTépn Xapwvitm
NEPAZMATA AMO TON MAPAAEIZO ToU Mdvvn Adumpou

MYPIZEI NAZKA TG EAévng AAeEavdpdkn
MAAZTOTPA®HMENES MPOXAOKIES G Aoukiag Pikdkn

TO 2NITI TOY KAIN Tou Xpriotou KapakémneAn

M’ APEZOYN Ol KAPAIEZ 3AN TH AIKH MOY

Tou MNwpyou ZépBa

EIAAN TA MATIA MAZ FOPTEZ  TOU ZTEAOU XapOaAQUMOMOUAOU

ATEAAZTOZ NETPA Tou ®iArtou Koutodgm



